
20.04.2024 Ort: Bad Wiessee - Germany

Schnauzenhauer Open RLT RF/SF PP1
Einzelwertung - D.17A Repetierflinte PP 1

3.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Angermaier, Stefan 58278 SLG Bad Wiessee 14 11 5 0 0 0 0 295
2 Handgrödinger, Josef 55058 SLG Bad Wiessee 4 20 6 0 0 0 0 294
3 Karga, Aytac 60818 SLG Bad Wiessee 5 19 5 1 0 0 0 293
4 Schwarzenauer, Franz FS #14 Österreich/SG Kundl 6 15 9 0 0 0 0 291
5 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 7 14 8 1 0 0 0 290
6 Mauerer-Mollerus, Michael 54903 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 5 14 10 1 0 0 0 288
7 Mayer, Franz 61225 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 6 12 11 1 0 0 0 287
8 Würtenberger, Christoph FS #15 Österreich/SG Kundl 3 12 14 0 1 0 0 283
9 Marxbauer, Michael 67660 Einzelmitglied 4 12 9 4 1 0 0 280

10 Ehernstrasser, Christian FS #17 Österreich/SG Kundl 4 11 13 1 0 0 0 275
11 Malaun, Klaus FS #19 Österreich/SG Kundl 7 7 7 8 1 0 0 274
12 Müller, Sebastian 55174 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 3 9 13 3 1 1 0 274
13 Arnold, Erik 45946 SLG Bad Wiessee 14 10 4 0 1 0 0 273
14 Rym, Christoph FS #21 Österreich/IHG-Innsbruck 1 9 13 7 0 0 0 273
15 Alt, Manfred 59392 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 4 19 4 2 0 0 0 272
16 Becker, Christian 28925 SLG Medebach 4 7 8 9 2 0 0 268
17 Eberl, Walter FS #18 Österreich/SG Kundl 0 8 15 4 3 0 0 268
18 Jäger, Markus 55179 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 1 9 8 8 3 1 0 263
19 Jäger, Thomas FS #20 Österreich/SG Kundl 2 10 10 6 1 0 0 255
20 Borrmann, Peter 61201 SLG Bad Wiessee 5 6 8 2 4 4 0 250
21 Bichler, Johann 56885 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 2 7 10 3 7 0 0 243
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20.04.2024 Ort: Bad Wiessee - Germany

Schnauzenhauer Open RLT RF/SF PP1
Einzelwertung - D.17A Selbstladeflinte PP 1

3.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Müller, Ludwig 50105 SLG Bad Wiessee 14 15 1 0 0 0 0 299
2 Arnold, Erik 45946 SLG Bad Wiessee 8 15 7 0 0 0 0 293
3 Mayer, Franz 61225 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 13 10 6 1 0 0 0 292
4 Bichler, Johann 56885 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 8 15 6 1 0 0 0 292
5 Karga, Aytac 60818 SLG Bad Wiessee 8 15 6 1 0 0 0 292
6 Jäger, Thomas FS #20 Österreich/SG Kundl 8 13 8 1 0 0 0 290
7 Schwarzenauer, Franz FS #14 Österreich/SG Kundl 7 13 9 1 0 0 0 289
8 Rym, Christoph FS #21 Österreich/IHG-Innsbruck 6 11 13 0 0 0 0 287
9 Mauerer-Mollerus, Michael 54903 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 6 13 8 2 1 0 0 285

10 Becker, Christian 28925 SLG Medebach 3 15 9 2 1 0 0 284
11 Malaun, Klaus FS #19 Österreich/SG Kundl 8 9 9 3 1 0 0 282
12 Marxbauer, Michael 67660 Einzelmitglied 3 10 15 2 0 0 0 281
13 Alt, Manfred 59392 SLG Taubenberg e.V. 6 8 11 4 1 0 0 278
14 Ehernstrasser, Christian FS #17 Österreich/SG Kundl 3 8 14 5 0 0 0 276
15 Würtenberger, Christoph FS #15 Österreich/SG Kundl 3 6 11 8 0 1 0 249
16 Knoll, Yves 60948 SLG Bad Wiessee 7 18 1 0 0 0 0 219
17 Eberl, Walter FS #18 Österreich/SG Kundl 0 2 5 8 5 4 0 128
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